You are notified that your Bid dated August 1, 2017 for the above Contract has been considered.  You are 
the Successful Bidder and are awarded a Contract for Center Street (US-36) 1R Resurfacing Project, KLINK 
FY2017. 

The Contract Price of your Contract is     Five Hundred Eleven Thousand Ninety Four & 85/100 Dollars 
($511,094.85). 

Four (4) copies of the proposed Contract Documents (except Drawings) accompany this Notice of Award. 

Five (5) sets of the Drawings will be delivered separately or otherwise made available to you immediately. 

You must comply with the following conditions precedent within 15 days of the date you receive this Notice

[...]

(Tank A) and one (1) 1,000,000 gallon ground storage tank (Tank B): 

Pressure wash, using an anti-fungal, biodegradable solution, the exterior of the tank. This will clean the surface 
but may not remove all set-in stains. 

Tank A to be completed for the sum of……………………………………$19,600.00 

Nineteen Thousand Six Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents 

Tank B to be completed for the sum of……………………………………$11,955.00 

Eleven Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty-Five Dollars and Zero Cents 
Prices are based on Non-Prevailing Wage Rates 

•Warning:  Do not attach any additional loading to your tank/tower unless structural integrity is known to be sufficient.  For 
analysis call PTTM. 
•Although this scope of work does not require tank draining, in the event draining does become necessary, draining shall be